Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/05/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zebra Hall LLC		105/09/2003 1	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zebra Hall LLC
Street Address:	1160 Battery Street, Suite 60
City:	San Francisco
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94111
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3020646	ZEBRA HALL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (916)329-4900

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 916-329-7942

Email: lpartmann@orrick.com

Correspondent Name: Stacy E. Don; Thomas H. Zellerbach

Address Line 1: 4 Park Plaza, Suite 1600

Address Line 2: IP Prosecution Department

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 90802

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	15665-6002/1640
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stacy E. Don

TRADEMARK REEL: 003339 FRAME: 0572

900051967

30206

CH \$40

Signature:	/Stacy E. Don/
Date:	06/26/2006
Total Attachments: 2 source=zebra_Page_1#page1.tif source=zebra_Page_2#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003339 FRAME: 0573

State of California Secretary of State



I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of 2 page(s) was prepared by and in this office from the record on file, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

APR 1 1 2006

BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State

> TRADEMARK 05 92407 REEL: 003339 FRAME: 0574



State of California Bill Jones Secretary of State

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

A \$70.00 filing fee must accompany this form. IMPORTANT — Read instructions before completing this form.

2 0 0 3 1 3 3 1 0 1 2 1

in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

MAY 0 9 2003

KEVIN SHELLEY, SECRETARY OF STATE

This Space For Filing Use Only

	 Name of the limited liability company (end the name with the words "Limited Liability Co or "L.L.C.") Zebra Hall, LLC 			
2.	2. The purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawful act or activity under the Beverly-Killea limited liability company act.	or which a limited liability company may be organized		
3.	3. Name the agent for service of process and check the appropriate provision below:			
	J. Minott Wessinger	which is		
	[X] an individual residing in California. Proceed to item 4.			
	[] a corporation which has filed a certificate pursuant to section 1505. Proceed to ite	m 5.		
4.	If an individual, California address of the agent for service of process:			
	Address: 1160 Battery St., Suite 30			
	City: San Francisco State: CA Zip Code: 94111			
5.	City: San Francisco State: CA Zip Code: 94111 5. The limited liability company will be managed by: (check one)			
	[] one manager [] more than one manager [X] single member limited liability con	mpany [] all limited liability company members		
6	6. Other matters to be included in this certificate may be set forth on separate attached			
0.	matters may include the latest date on which the limited liability company is to dissolve.	. •		
7.	7. Total number of pages attached, if any: NA			
	C. T. (1) in the limited liebility correction (For informational numbers only). To	/ Rueinges		
8.	8. Type of business of the limited liability company. (For informational purposes only) To	y Dusiliess		
0	DECLARATION: It is hereby declared that I am the person who executed this instrument	nt. which execution is my act and deed.		
J.	9. DECEMENTON. IN ISTROCOS CONTROL POR SECURIO DE SECUR	•		
	J. Mil	nott Wessinger		
	<u> </u>			
	Signature of Organizer Type or	Print Name of Organizer		
	- 0 10			
	5-7.03			
	Date			
-				
10	10. RETURN TO:			
	NAME Deborah Abernathy Moore			
	Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe I I P			
	400 Capitol Mall, Suite 3000			
	ADDRESS Sacramento, CA 95814			
	CITY/STATE			
		J		
	ZIP CODE			
	SEC/STATE (REV. 12/99)	FORM LLC-1 — FILING FEE \$70.00 Approved by Secretary of State		
1		Approved by Secretary or State		

DOCSSV1:231157.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003339 FRAME: 0575

RECORDED: 06/26/2006